Rebekka Noll v.	Provident Life and Cas	sualty Insurance Company

Doc.	34
------	----

Noll V. I	rovident Life and Casualty Insurance Company		Doc. 34		
		JS-6			
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8	UNITED STATES	DISTRICT COURT			
9	CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA				
10					
11	REBEKKA NOLL,	CASE NO: CV 16-8920-GW(AFMx)			
12	Plaintiff,	Hon. George H. Wu			
13	VS.	ORDER FOR DISMISSAL OF ENTIRE ACTION WITH			
14	PROVIDENT LIFE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	PREJUDICE			
15					
16	Defendants.				
17		-			
18	Pursuant to the stipulation of the parties, the above-entitled action is				
19	dismissed in its entirety as to all defendants, with prejudice. Each party shall bear its				
20	or her own attorneys' fees and costs.				
21	DATED Answer 20, 2017	Jeorge H. Win			
22 23	DATED: <u>August 29, 2017</u>	Honorable George H. Wu			
23 24		U.S. District Judge			
24 25					
25 26					
20 27					
28					
_0		1			
	[PROPOSED] ORDER FOR DIS WITH PR	SMISSAL OF ENTIRE ACTION EJUDICE			
		Dockets.Ju	istia.com		